
LOCATED IN EXHIBIT HALL C

*All menu items subject to change. 

FLATBREAD PIZZA (LEFT SIDE) calories

Flatbread Pepperoni Pizza 
Pomodoro sauce, pepperoni, mozzarella

Flatbread Sausage Pizza 
Pomodoro sauce, sausage, mozzarella

Flatbread Cheese Pizza 
Pomodoro sauce, mozzarella                    

16.00

14.00

13.00

1,350

1,350

950

BENTO BOWLS (RIGHT SIDE) calories

All bowls come with chow chow veggies, napa cabbage, bell peppers, and carrots. Topped with 
ginger sesame dressing and crispy shallots and steamed jasmine rice.

Beef with Red Curry

Chicken with Yellow Curry

Tofu with Yellow Curry

16.00

14.00

13.00

877

749

724

SNACKS

Assorted Candy
Assorted Chips
Albina City Nuts

4.00
4.00
6.00

(per serving) 100-150
210-260
160-170

BEVERAGES

PATH Bottled Water
Bubly® Sparkling Water
Starbucks® Cold Brew
Celsius® Energy
24 oz Fountain Soda
32 oz Fountain Soda

5.00
5.00
7.00
7.00
5.00
6.00

0
0

10-70
10

0-350
0-460


